Wall-Mountable Connector Housings
(WCH)
A LANscape®
Solutions Product
SPECIFICATION SHEET LAN-137-EN | PAGE 1
Interconnect and cross-
connect capabilities
Drop-down access door

WCH-LBL-KIT
HDWR-LOCK-KIT
ordering information |
Wall-Mountable Connector Housings
(WCH)
A LANscape®
Solutions Product
SPECIFICATION SHEET LAN-137-EN | PAGE 4
Corning Cable Systems LLC • PO Box 489 • Hickory, NC 28603-0489 USA
800-743-2675 • FAX: 828-901-5973 • International: +1-828-901-5000 • www.corning.com/cablesystems
Corning Cable Systems reserves the right to improve, enhance and modify the features and specifications of Corning Cable Systems products without prior notification. LANscape
is a registered trademark of Corning Cable Systems Brands, Inc. All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners. Corning Cable Systems is ISO 9001 certified.
© 1999, 2009 Corning Cable Systems. All rights reserved. Published in the USA. LAN-137-EN / April 2009
Description
Splice Tray Holder for WCH-02P; accommodates (2) 0.2 in Type 2R or
(1) 0.4 in Type 4R reduced-length splice trays
Splice Tray Holder for WCH-04P, WCH-06P and WCH-08P;
accommodates (8) 0.2 in Type 2R or (4) 0.4 in Type 4R reduced-length splice trays
Splice Tray Holder for WCH-12P; accommodates (12) 0.2 in Type 2R or
(6) 0.4 in Type 4R reduced-length splice trays
Wall-Mountable Slack Storage Housing for WCH-02P; accommodates (4) 0.2 in Type 2R
or (2) 0.4 in Type 4R reduced-length splice trays
Wall-Mountable Slack Storage Housing for WCH-04P, WCH-06P, WCH-08P and WCH-12P;